
Biella - 11/10/2025
3000 AD INVITI M/F

3000 DONNE - DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 892 Majori Micol IT 1998 SF MI089 FIDAL PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00.09.24

2 893 Munaretto Chiara IT 2005 PF VC073 FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE 00.09.44

3 894 Rosa Brusin Alice IT 2008 AF TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.09.45

4 888 Canazza Martina IT 2003 PF MI221 FIDAL BRACCO ATLETICA 00.10.00

5 887 Borello Sara IT 1998 SF TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.10.23

6 895 Segor Laura IT 2003 PF MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00.10.26

7 891 Gradizzi Silvia IT 2002 SF MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00.10.36

8 896 Sorici Rodica IT 1986 SF35 AO010 FIDAL I GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 00.10.54

9 889 Cappio Irene IT 2008 AF VC073 FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE 00.11.01

10 886 Baretto Iris IT 1998 SF CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.11.02

11 897 Trinchieri Isabel IT 1998 SF TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 00.11.23
Totale atleti: 11

3000 UOMINI - DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 858 Gravante Giuseppe IT 2001 SM RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.08.11

2 850 Arese Pietro IT 1999 SM RM056 FIDAL G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 00.08.18

3 852 Benzoni Stefano IT 2004 PM BG223 FIDAL ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 00.08.18

4 854 Brunier Lorenzo IT 1996 SM LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.08.20

5 865 Njeri Stephen Mwangi KE 2003 PM KEN-01 WA KENYA - RUN2GETHER 00.08.22

6 860 Kiprop Adams KE 2003 PM KEN-01 WA KENYA - RUN2GETHER 00.08.26

7 872 Vallet Jean Pierre IT 2002 SM LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.08.33

8 867 Proment Loic IT 2004 PM LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.08.33

9 862 Lorenzon Marco IT 2008 AM VC073 FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE 00.08.45

10 864 Monticone Stefano Carlo IT 2005 PM AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.08.49

11 853 Bonino Tommaso IT 2008 AM VC073 FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE 00.08.51

12 857 Giuliano Guglielmo IT 2003 PM CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 00.08.54

13 861 Laratore Lorenzo IT 2007 JM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.08.56

14 869 Santini Marco IT 2006 JM AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.09.03

15 868 Salustri Niccolò IT 2009 AM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.09.04

16 866 Pastore Davide IT 2004 PM NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.09.07

17 851 Baffoni Matteo IT 2009 AM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.09.08

18 855 Butti Emanuele IT 2008 AM TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 00.09.38

19 870 Soncin Gabriele IT 2007 JM TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 00.09.47
Totale atleti: 19

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VC073 FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE 4
2 LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 3
3 TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 3
4 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 3
5 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 2
6 KEN-01 WA KENYA - RUN2GETHER 2
7 MI077 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2
8 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1
9 AO010 FIDAL I GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 1
10 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1
11 BG223 FIDAL ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 1
12 CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 1
13 MI089 FIDAL PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 1
14 MI221 FIDAL BRACCO ATLETICA 1
15 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1
16 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1
17 RM056 FIDAL G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 1
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18 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 1
Totale atleti: 30
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